Please Note:  Photos may not directly represent datasheet models.
3 Series
10kVA – 66kVA
DieSel generAting SetS worlDwiDe
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
DA3-AJ33S-5P1
Diesel
Sound Attenuated -
Canopy
3 Phase
AJ Power
50Hz
Perkins
Model Version
Please Note:  Photos may not directly represent datasheet models.
3 Series
10kVA – 66kVA
DieSel generAting SetS worlDwiDe
Electrical Mechanical
Voltage 380 - 415V Engine Perkins
Phases 3 Emissions Rating Non emissions rated
Frequency 50Hz Ambient Temp Rating 45 Deg C
Powerfactor 0.8pf Governor Mechanical
Alternator MeccAlte Fuel Tank 100 Litres
Controller InSight3200
Standard Build Items
Battery Isolator Battery Charger Jacket Water Heater 4 Pole Circuit Breaker
Standby
kVA
Standby
Prime
PN
Open - Compact
Please Note:  Photos may not directly represent datasheet models.
3 Series
10kVA – 66kVA
Diesel generating sets worldwide
V kVA kW kVA kW
V kVA kW kVA kW
V kVA kW kVA kW
50Hz 1500rpm 60Hz 1800rpm
60.00 N/A
60.10 N/A
66.00 N/A
66.10 N/A
72.10 N/A
73.30 N/A
AJ Power Limited
1 Charlestown Drive, BT63 5GA, Northern Ireland, United Kingdom
Web: www.ajpower.net Email: sales@ajpower.net DA3-AJ10-P1-20200629-EN
Hz
rpm
litre (USgal)
Aspiration
Fuel tank capacity (standard)
N/A
N/A N/A
N/A(N/A)
N/A